The ultimate in user interface solutions
– balancing aesthetics and function
Philips Dynalite
User Interfaces
2 Philips Dynalite User Interfaces
Contents
■■ Revolution panels	 4-5
■■ Classic panels	 6-7

Standard Series
Touchscreen
Panel ordering information
Panel ordering information
Ordering information cont.
Configurable Panel
Grid Plate DLP DLPE DL2P DPWE
1 Button DLP910 DLPE910 DL2P910
2 Button DLP920 DLPE920 DL2P920 DPWE950
5 Button DLP950 DLPE950 DL2P950
6 Button DLP960 DLPE960 DL2P960
7 Button DLP970 DLPE970 DL2P970 DPWE9100
10 Button DLP9100 DLPE9100 DL2P9100
DPWE
 86
 8
6